Prepared By and Mail ToUNOFFICIAL COPY
Francisco E. Connell

Chuhak & Tecson, P.C. 30 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2600 Chicago, Illinois 60606



Doc#: 1220029063 Fee: \$40.00

Eugene "Gene" Moore

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 07/18/2012 12:03 PM Pg: 1 of 2

Release of Memorandum of Judgment

Defendant.

IN TH		F COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS ENT – LAW DIVISION
BARRINGTON BANK & I		ENT - LAW DIVISION
Plaintiff,	9	
v.	0,5	Case No. 2010L051750
RIVIERA PLAZA INVESTM HARESH SHAH; SHASHAI KISHORE CHUGH; CHICA PROPERTIES, L.L.C.	NK BHÁTT;	

RELEASE OF MEMORANDUM OF JUDGMENT

BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST CO., NA, Plaintiff, in the above captioned action, hereby releases the Memorandum of Judgment that was entered on November 16, 2010 in the Circuit Court of Cook County, County Department – Law Division in Case No. 2010L051750 and recorded on December 3, 2010 by the Cook County Recorder of Deeds as document number 1033718062 in the amount of \$166, 4/3.35 in favor of BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST CO., NA, and against Defendants RIVIERA PLAZA INVESTMENTS, LLC, whose address is 6440 N. Hamlin Ave., Lincolnwood, IL 60712; HARESH SHAH, whose address is 9238 Normandy Ave., Morton Grove, IL 60053; SHASHANK BHATT, whose address is 209 Roslyn Road, Oak Brook, JL 60523; KISHORE CHUGH, whose address is 8283 Ridgepoint Dr., Burr Ridge, IL 60659; and CHICAGO HEIGHTS PROPERTIES, L.L.C., whose address is 3730 W. Devon Avenue, Lincolnwood, Illinois 60712.

BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST CO., N.A., hereby releases the Memorandum of Judgment in the amount of 166, 473.35.

In Witness Whereof, the undersigned have hereunto set their hand and seal this 18 day of _______, 2012.

Barrington Bank & Trust Co., NA

By: Francisco Connell

Its: Attorney for Barrington Bank & Trust, N.A.

1220029063 Page: 2 of 2

State of Illingis	JNOFFICIAL COPY
State of)SS.
County of Cook)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Francisco Connell, Attorney for Barrington Bank & Trust Co., NA, personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he/she signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his/her free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of the Grantor, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

or Cook County Clerk's Office Given under my hand and official seal, this $\frac{18}{2}$ day of $\frac{\Im h / \Im}{2}$, 2012.